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Lot
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0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848

0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860

0861

Title

Woodblock Print by M Bowman 1957
Antique Japanese Woodblock Print
Emerald Lake (1930 - 1940) by Lyman Byxbe
Antique Japanese Carved Wooden Mask
Vintage 1920s Thatched Cottage Ware
Vintage Painted Glass Exit Shade

1858 Four Framed Steel Engravings
Japanese Watercolor on Silk

Antique Watercolor Nautical Landscape
Watercolor Painting

Old Medical Books

Two Antigue Religious Books

Two Old Agriculture Books

1857 Illustrated German Book

1909 Heroes of the United Service Book

Vintage Elastolin Germany Celluloid Roman
and Viking Toys

Vintage 1940s Dress Patterns

Two Vintage John Lennon Books

1873 City and Farm Ballads

Vintage Wrist Watches and Clock

Pair of 1929 Art Deco Sailing Portraits

2 0ld Art Pieces

Vintage English Chintz China

Vintage Cup and Saucers

Vintage Royal Crown Derby Posies Dish
Royal Worcester Chinoiserie Oval Trinket Box
Three Antique Copper Lustre Jugs

Vintage 1940's Whiting and Davis Gold Mesh
Bag

Vintage Japanese Celadon Green Double Gourd
Vase
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Lot

0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868

0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876

0877

0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 7 8:30pm ET

Title

1927 The Province of Ontario Volume | and 111
Old Wooden Book Ends

Antique Flatware Lot

Two 1942 World War |1 Books

1919 Pictorial History of the Great War

Two Antique Wood Brass Mounted Trays

1964 Penny Brite Doll Accessories and Vinyl
Case

1920s Wooden Photo Album

Assorted Vintage and Antique Plates
Vintage 1950's Boys Sports Books

Vintage Japanese Porcelain Bowl Set

Box Lot of Antique Sheet Music and Books
Three Antique Oriental Brass Trays

Vintage Japanese Satsuma Bowl

Vintage Japanese Watercolor Scroll Painting on
Silk

Vintage 1970s Pyrex Graduated Mixing Bowl
Set

Vintage Donn Zver Pottery Vase

Antique Botanical Print by J. Curtis 1836
Vintage Brass Double Student Lamp

Lot of Vintage Easter and Holiday Gift Baskets
Vintage Pinwheel Crystal Bowl

Large Lot of Coins

Vintage Salt and Pepper Shakers

Four Old Books

Vintage Carved Onyx Vase

Old Chinese Brass Foo Censer

Matte Blue Studio Pottery Jug and Cup
Vintage Halloween Lot

Vintage Regal Canada Santa Bank



Lot

0891
0892

0893

0894

0895

0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Vintage Solid Cast Brass Elephant Figurine

Vintage 1950s Wyandotte Pressed Steel Steam
Shovel Toy

Vintage Triang Pressed Steel Toy Model of The
4 Ton Jones Mobile Crane

Vintage Austrian Beer Stein and Black Forest
Carving

Vintage Wedgwood Olympic Plate and Milk
Glass Plates

Vintage Toy Lot

Vintage Marbles and Handkerchief Box
Antique Ink Wells and Cobalt Blue Ink Bottle
Three Vintage Estate Pipes

Vintage Pens and Mechanical Pencils
Assorted Vintage Knife Lot

Vintage Estate Tin Full of Jewelry

Two Vintage Full Old Coke Bottles

Large Vintage Postcard Lot

Four Vintage Cup and Saucer Demitasse Lot
Vintage English Bone China Cups and Saucers
Three Vintage Cups and Saucers

Lot of Vintage Albums A

Lot of Vintage Albums B

Lot of Vintage Albums C

Lot of Vintage Albums D
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